
Email addresses for Victorian Senators   as at 18 Sept 2019 
 
Save this list – you may need it again  
 
ALP   
Senator the Hon Kim Carr   senator.carr@aph.gov.au 
Senator Raff Ciccone    senator.ciccone@aph.gov.au 
Senator Kimberley Kitching  senator.kitching@aph.gov.au 
Senator Jess Walsh    senator.walsh@aph.gov.au 
 
GREENS 
Senator Richard Di Natale   senator.dinatale@aph.gov.au 
Senator Janet Rice    senator.rice@aph.gov.au 
 
LIBERAL 
Senator the Hon Sarah Henderson  senator.henderson@aph.gov.au 
Senator the Hon Jane Hume   senator.hume@aph.gov.au 
Senator James Paterson   senator.paterson@aph.gov.au 
Senator the Hon Scott Ryan   senator.ryan@aph.gov.au 
Senator David Van    senator.van@aph.gov.au 
 
NATIONAL 
Senator the Hon Bridget McKenzie  senator.mckenzie@aph.gov.au 
 
 
And to save you even more time, here they are ready to paste into “TO” and send your message. 
 
ALP  
senator.carr@aph.gov.au; senator.ciccone@aph.gov.au; senator.kitching@aph.gov.au; 
senator.walsh@aph.gov.au 
 
GREENS 
senator.dinatale@aph.gov.au; senator.rice@aph.gov.au 
 
LIBERAL 
senator.henderson@aph.gov.au; senator.hume@aph.gov.au;  
senator.paterson@aph.gov.au; senator.ryan@aph.gov.au;  
senator.van@aph.gov.au 
 
NATIONAL 
senator.mckenzie@aph.gov.au 
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